VALUE BASICS

Item #

Description

Kitchen Towel, Check, 15" x 24", 1.7 Ibs/Dozen

9627285
9627285-C
9627908
9627908-C
9627126
9627126-C
9627145
9627145-C

Kitchen Towel Check Natural Putty

Kitchen Towel Check Natural Putty, Case of 12 DZ
Kitchen Towel Check Blue Mist

Kitchen Towel Check Blue Mist, Case of 12 DZ
Kitchen Towel Check British Navy

Kitchen Towel Check British Navy, Case of 12 DZ
Kitchen Towel Check Hunter Green

Kitchen Towel Check Hunter Green, Case of 12 DZ

Dish Cloth, Check, 12” x 12", 0.7 Ibs/Dozen

9628285
9628285-C
9628908
9628908-C
9628126
9628126-C
9628145
9628145-C

Dish Cloth Check Natural Putty

Dish Cloth Check Natural Putty, Case of 24 DZ
Dish Cloth Check Blue Mist

Dish Cloth Check Blue Mist, Case of 24 DZ
Dish Cloth Check British Navy

Dish Cloth Check British Navy, Case of 24 DZ
Dish Cloth Check Hunter Green

Dish Cloth Check Hunter Green, Case of 24 DZ

Pot Holder, Solid, 7” x 8”, 1.12 Ibs/Dozen

9653285
9653285-C
9653908
9653908-C
9653126
9653126-C
9653145
9653145-C

Pot Holder Natural Putty

Pot Holder Natural Putty, Case of 18 DZ
Pot Holder Blue Mist

Pot Holder Blue Mist, Case of 18 DZ

Pot Holder British Navy

Pot Holder British Navy, Case of 18 DZ
Pot Holder Hunter Green

Pot Holder Hunter Green, Case of 18 DZ

Case Count

1DZ
1 CASE
1DZ
1 CASE
1Dz
1 CASE
1DZ
1 CASE

1DZ
1 CASE
1DZ
1 CASE
1Dz
1 CASE
1Dz
1 CASE

1Dz
1 CASE
1DZ
1 CASE
1DZ
1 CASE
1Dz
1 CASE

Unit of Measure

Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case

Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case

Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case
Dozen
Case

Natural Putty

Blue Mist

British Navy

Hunter Green

Check Natural Putty

Check Blue Mist

Check British Navy

Check Hunter Green
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